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General information about company

Scrip code

509762

Name of the company

MAPRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file://server/ccil/Mapro%20Industries/Compliances/2016-17/March%202016/Reg%2031_SHP/Final %20docs/mapro_sp_mar%2016.html

2114



4/26/2016

mapro_sp_mar 16.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
C Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
ategory | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(1I1) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(1) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .1 | (ATBHC)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) gL 3 2565430 2565430 |30.58 2565430 25654301 30.58
romoter
Group
(B) Public 390 5823495 5823495 |69.42 5823495 5823495 [ 69.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 393 8388925 8388925 8388925 8388925 | 100

file://server/ccil/Mapro%20Industries/Compliances/2016-17/March%202016/Reg%2031_SHP/Final %20docs/mapro_sp_mar%2016.html

314



4/26/2016

mapro_sp_mar 16.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
Sl:)' Underlying | conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category U agesl . No. Of Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Num erho
Category | of Ont ir y(;r}g WO' ¢ convertible securities (as a (XIII) Eqil(;ty shares
) shareholder | ~ 1t arri.bl]ng Xa.rran $ | securities and percentage of As a As a de 1tn ialized
(I R XD INo. Of diluted share 9% of Yoof | form (XIV)
?;:(c)url 1es Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm ( )
(@) (VIDHX)Asa % | No-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.58 1343000 | 52.35 2565430
Group
(B) Public 69.42 0 0 5823245
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1343000 | 16.01 8388675
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total Sharf hOIS mgl each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)sA asa ? (})1 tota
. . shares shares no. of shares
- ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully p?]d paid underlying [ held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV) ° a(,
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D : VIT) = SCRR Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity | 5P ository | (VII) = | per ’ of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | shares otal
(VI) V)+ Asa % of Class Class Voti
held VI A+B+C2 X | Total oting
) (VD) ( ) eg: egry rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 2565430 2565430 | 30.58 2565430 2565430 | 30.58
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 2565430 2565430 | 30.58 2565430 25654301 30.58
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2565430 2565430 | 30.58 2565430 25654301 30.58
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 251 1149898 1149898 | 13.71 1149898 1149898 | 13.71
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 27 2136600 2136600 | 25.47 2136600 2136600 | 25.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gg’e’c?f;f;er 112 2536997 2536997 | 30.24 2536997 2536997 | 30.24
Sub-Total 390 5823495 5823495 | 69.42 5823495 5823495 [ 69.42
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 390 5823495 5823495 | 69.42 5823495 5823495 [ 69.42
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X(f;r(cz ) 393 8388925 8388925 | 100 8388925 8388925 [ 100
Total
(A+BHC) 393 8388925 8388925 8388925 8388925 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares Pt}eldgec_l or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurﬂberhof

Underlying 0- convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . Warrants - held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A o

. (Xi) . . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) (XI)=(VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total orm
f (A+B+C2) No. (a) ’
(@) ° Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.58 1343000 | 52.35 2565430
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 30.58 1343000 | 52.35 2565430
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30.58 1343000 | 52.35 2565430
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 13.71 0 0 1149648
(a(ii)) 25.47 0 0 2136600
(e) 30.24 0 0 2536997
(SS‘Bb'TOtal (B) 69.42 0 0 5823245
Total Public
Shareholding
69.42 0 0 5823245

B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1343000 | 16.01 8388675
)T"t"‘l (ATBHC 1343000 | 16.01 8388675
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESH KUMAR KANODIA ATUL KUMAR SULTANIA

SANDEEP GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEZPK6227L

AIKPS6645K

ABZPG9162F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 190000
held (IV)

190000

2185430

2565430

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 190000
W)+ (VD)

190000

2185430

2565430

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 226
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

26.05

30.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 190000

190000

2185430

2565430

Class eg:y

Total 190000

190000

2185430

2565430

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 226

2.26

26.05

30.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 226
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

26.05

30.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

1343000

1343000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

61.45

52.35

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 190000 190000 2185430 2565430

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRITLAL SINGHI

NITIN KUMAR DIDWANIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPA3806A

AACPD7055J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

285000

579000

864000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

285000

579000

864000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.9

10.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

285000

579000

864000

Class eg:y

Total

285000

579000

864000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34

6.9

10.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.9

10.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285000

579000

864000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PEE DEE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LTD

RITUDHAN
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ADMIT
VINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HAZEL
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LSE
SECURITIES
LTD

SANMAN
TRADE IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACP5350M

AAFCRS8047L

AAICA2616D

AAACH2671K

AAACL6361]

AADCS2973A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1674090

135467

140715

87500

125000

105500

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1674090

135467

140715

87500

125000

105500

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.96

1.61

1.68

1.04

1.49

1.26

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1674090

135467

140715

87500

125000

105500

100000

Class eg:y

Total

1674090

135467

140715

87500

125000

105500

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.96

1.61

1.68

1.04

1.49

1.26

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.96

1.61

1.68

1.04

1.49

1.26
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1674090 |135467 140715 87500 125000 105500 100000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUDRAMUKHI CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCRI112D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

54

112

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163137

17872

845035

3394316

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

163137

17872

845035

3394316

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

0.21

10.07

40.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163137

17872

845035

3394316

Class eg:y

Total

163137

17872

845035

3394316

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

0.21

10.07

40.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

0.21

10.07

40.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares h‘eld. n 163137 17872 845035 3394316
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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