General information about company	
Scrip code	509762
Name of the company	MAPRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) Rights		IV)	Total as		
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2565430			2565430	30.58	2565430		2565430	30.58
(B)	Public	390	5823495			5823495	69.42	5823495		5823495	69.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	393	8388925			8388925		8388925		8388925	100

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category Category of	of	Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	rlying conversion of anding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.58	1343000	52.35			2565430
(B)	Public				69.42	0	0			5823245
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_				1343000	16.01			8388675

			N6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of	of Votin	ng Rights h urities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2565430			2565430	30.58	2565430		2565430	30.58
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2565430			2565430	30.58	2565430		2565430	30.58
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2565430			2565430	30.58	2565430		2565430	30.58
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	251	1149898			1149898	13.71	1149898		1149898	13.71
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	2136600			2136600	25.47	2136600		2136600	25.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	112	2536997			2536997	30.24	2536997		2536997	30.24
Sub-Total (B)(3)		390	5823495			5823495	69.42	5823495		5823495	69.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		390	5823495			5823495	69.42	5823495		5823495	69.42
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		393	8388925			8388925	100	8388925		8388925	100
Total (A+B+C)		393	8388925			8388925		8388925		8388925	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	01(112/02)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter an	nd Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.58	1343000	52.35			2565430
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.58	1343000	52.35			2565430
(2)	Foreign	!		-	-	Į.			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.58	1343000	52.35			2565430
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				13.71	0	0			1149648
(a(ii))				25.47	0	0			2136600
(e)				30.24	0	0			2536997
Sub-Total (B) (3)				69.42	0	0			5823245
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.42	0	0			5823245
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1343000	16.01			8388675
Total (A+B+C					1343000	16.01			8388675

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMESH KUMAR KANODIA	ATUL KUMAR SULTANIA	SANDEEP GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEZPK6227L	AIKPS6645K	ABZPG9162F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	190000	2185430	2565430
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	190000	2185430	2565430
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26	26.05	30.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	190000	190000	2185430	2565430
Class eg:y				
Total	190000	190000	2185430	2565430
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.26	2.26	26.05	30.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26	26.05	30.58
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	1343000	1343000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	61.45	52.35
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity				
shares held in	190000	190000	2185430	2565430
dematerialized	170000	170000	2103430	2303430
form (XIV)				

	I		
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRITLAL SINGHI	NITIN KUMAR DIDWANIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA3806A	AACPD7055J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	285000	579000	864000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	285000	579000	864000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.4	6.9	10.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)	
Class eg: X	285000	579000	864000
Class eg:y			
Total	285000	579000	864000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.4	6.9	10.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.4	6.9	10.3
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	285000	579000	864000

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		PEE DEE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	RITUDHAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	ADMIT VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	HAZEL MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	LSE SECURITIES LTD	SANMAN TRADE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AAACP5350M	AAFCR8047L	AAICA2616D	AAACH2671K	AAACL6361J	AADCS2973A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	56						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1674090	135467	140715	87500	125000	105500	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1674090	135467	140715	87500	125000	105500	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	1.61	1.68	1.04	1.49	1.26	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1674090	135467	140715	87500	125000	105500	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	1674090	135467	140715	87500	125000	105500	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.96	1.61	1.68	1.04	1.49	1.26	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.96	1.61	1.68	1.04	1.49	1.26	1.19

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1674090	135467	140715	87500	125000	105500	100000				

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	8	9	10						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUDRAMUKHI CONCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAGCR9112D			Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)		2	54	112					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163137	17872	845035	3394316					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	163137	17872	845035	3394316					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	0.21	10.07	40.46					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	•						
Class eg: X	163137	17872	845035	3394316					
Class eg:y									
Total	163137	17872	845035	3394316					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.94	0.21	10.07	40.46					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	0.21	10.07	40.46					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		I	1					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0					
As a % of total									

Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163137	17872	845035	3394316